
Produce curatenie conform invitatie

I.D.: 72532133

Data publicarii	24.08.22	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.110,00 RON - 1.110,00 RON

Descriere: Detergent 10kg - 1buc*78lei= 78 lei // Crema Cif 750ml - 14buc*10.50lei= 147 lei // Hartie igienica alba 3str 10buc/bax - 4bax*10lei= 40 lei // Cap pulverizator - 20buc*3lei= 60 lei // Saci 120L 10buc/set - 20set*5lei= 100 lei // Saci 35L 20buc/set - 10set*4.50lei= 45 lei // Saci 240L 10buc/set - 20set*12lei= 240 lei // Solutie geam 5L - 10buc*40lei= 400 lei //
